9/11/2024

Labor Classifications & Labor Rates Used In this Agreement

Labor Classifications
Contract Hourly Labor Rates in

Words (dollars and cents)

Contract Hourly Labor

Rates In Figures ($)
Principal Scientist/ Botanist/

Biologist (Project Manager)

One hundred seventy-four

dollars and zero cents
$174.00

Env. Scientist/ Botanist/ Biologist

III (Senior Scientist)

One hundred thirty-five dollars

and zero cents
$135.00

Env. Scientist/ Botanist/

Biologist II (Scientist)

One hundred thirteen dollars

and zero cents
$113.00

Env. Scientist/ Botanist/

Biologist 1 (Field Technician)

Seventy-nine dollars and zero

cents
$79.00

GIS Specialist

(Engineering Technician)

One hundred twenty-five dollars

and zero cents
$125.00

Administrative Support Specialist

(Secretary)

One hundred two dollars and

zero cents
$102.00

Task Order Bid Summary Amount

TASK DESCRIPTION TOTAL

TASK A PROJECT ADMINISTRATION $13,194.00

TASKB INVASIVE PLANT SURVEY AND REPORTING $5,338.00

TASKC RARE PLANT SURVEY AND REPORTING $5,186.00
TASKD NORTHERN LONG-EARED BAT STUDIES AND REPORTING $14,682.48